
S OF T W HI T E W IN T E R W HE AT

VI Voodoo CL+

ADAPTATION

Y I E L D

BU/AC = VI Voodoo CL+  = Trial Avg. MEAN 

3-Year
WSU 12–16"

73 790= 95%
of mean77 1000=

4-Year
WSU 16–20"

111 870= 103%
of mean108 1000=

4-Year
WSU > 20"

110 830= 99%
of mean111 1000=

4-Year
OSU Int. Rain

103 880= 104%
of mean99 1000=

4-Year
OSU High Rain 

135 920= 108%
of mean125 1000=

4-Year
OSU Irrigated

122 860= 102%
of mean120 1000=

It’s not magic, it’s Voodoo

Similar plant 
type to UI Magic CL+ SR

Improved
yield and stripe 
rust tolerance

Top performer 
 in WSU 16-20" 4-year

Best-yielding  
variety in OSU high and 
intermediate rain trials 

All available public and private data used in compiling scores

Unauthorized seed multiplication prohibited by law.  
U.S. Plant Variety Protection Number has been granted.

E N D -U S E Q U A L I T Y

Overall Quality Baking Quality Flour Protein Milling Quality

Most Desirable Most Desirable Desirable Desirable

Data obtained from the LCS and U of I Quality Laboratories

10001000=
10001000=
10001000=
10001000=
10001000=

D I S E A S E T O L E R A N C E 

Stripe Rust

Septoria

Strawbreaker Foot Rot

Crown Rot

C-Stripe

Susceptible Resistant

200200= 
600600=
300300=  
500500=
400400= 

Intermediate

All available public and private data used in compiling scores

A G R O N O M I C F E AT U R E S

VI Voodoo CL+ UI Magic CL+ Piranha CL+ LCS Artdeco

Test Weight 58.6 59.7 58.6 59.6

Protein (%) 11.0 10.3 10.5 11.3

Winter-Hardiness Average Below Avg. Good Below Avg.

Heading (Julian) 154 153 154 151

Plant Height (in.) 30 32 35 31

Coleoptile Length (in.) 4.0 4.1 3.4 3.3

Straw Strength Excellent Excellent Average Excellent
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